2022 The 52

TOWHEE INVITATIONAL

SR. BOYS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT IN COURTENAY

Date/Game Time
Thurs., Jan.6

1

2
3
4

2:20 pm
4:00 pm
5:40 pm
7:20 pm

Friday, Jan. 7
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Saturday, Jan. 8

9:30 am
11:15 am
1T pm
2:45 pm
4:30 pm
6:15 pm
8:00 pm

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20

9 am
8:20

10 am
11:40 am
1:20 pm
3 pm
4:40 pm
6:20 pm
8 pm

12 TEAM DRAW

Home Team

G.P. Vanier, Courtenay
John Barsby, Nanaimo
G.P. Vanier B team
Mark Isfeld, Courtenay

Losing game 1
Losing game 4
North Surrey
Parkland, Victoria
Royal Bay, Colwood
Winner game 1
Losing game 7

Losing game 5
Losing game 10
Winner game 7
Winner game 10
Winner game 5
Losing game 11
Winner game 11
Losing game 15
Winner game 15

Visiting Team

Highland, Comox
Argyle, N. Vancouver
Chilliwack
Mt. Douglas, Victoria

Losing game 3

Losing game 2
Winner game 4

Winner game 2
Winner game 3

Langley Fundamental

Losing game 8

Losinggame 6  at Highland Sec.

Losing game 9 Rest at Vanier
Winner game 8 semi
Winner game 9 semi
Winner game 6

Losing game 13

Winner game 13

Losing game 14 3rd

Winner game 14  Championship

Awards and presentations to follow game 20



